
Costing

1 €20,000

2 €4,000

3 €2,000

5 €13,000

6 €5,000

7 Maigue Rivers Trust €1,000

8 Kilmallock Tourism €2,000

€47,000

10 €15,000
11 €20,000
12 €7,500
13 €3,600

14 Footpath repairs, Crawford St, Bruff €900

€47,000

15
1500

16 €17,000

17 €8,000
18 €11,000
19 €5,000
20

21 €5,000

€47,500

22 €27,000

23 Footpath Nicker €20,000

€47,000

24 €20,000

25 €12,000

26 €15,000

€47,000

27 €5,000
28 €15,000
29 €17,000
30 €10,000

€47,000

31 37000
32 Public lighting Hospital to Tennis club 10000

€47,000

Total €329,500

Councillor Mike Donegan

Councillor PJ Carey

Councillor B Teefy

Councillor M Ryan

Councillor J Egan

Martinstown National School Stone Works

Kilmallock Looped Walk: Replace Counters on West Walk.

Two street lights outside Effin GAA Club - two no. options priced by KF

 Bulgaden NS School - parking spaces outside the school  - permission needed from one householder to move back existing boundary

Speed Ramps: Millmount Estate, Belleview and Riversview(1 Speed Ramp to replace), Radharc Na Cille.

Bruree Community Car Park (Rear)   - macadam surfacing of 500 sq meters fronting Play School

Sycamore Drive Walk Way (Kilmallock Tourism) - base macadam 30 sq meters not surface on walkway

Ardpatrick Footpath Loop - 65 meters of 1.8 meter wide footpath

Repair to Public Toilet in Kilmallock

L5025 Footpath Upgrade Cappamore Soccer Field

Caherelly NS  /Bohermore              Footpath and improve safety measures for the school (Land Required, costing based on free land dedication)

Improvements to Emly Road Junction, Hospital 

Galbally in front of Church 65M Long by 1.85M wide 

2 Speed Ramps on Kilmallock road into Kilfinnane - traffic survey to be done to confirm requirement

Drainage work at Ballyloundash, Herbertstown - have advised that CIS Scheme and three no. houses would have to pay €1200 in total

Caherconlish.               Section of Footpath near the Church going into the Graveyard

Caherelly Graveyard   Surface and drainage at Caherelly Graveyard (Subject to consultation with S McCutcheon & B Henry)

 Ballybricken                 GAA  Entrance

Councillor G Mitchell.

Contribution to Morroe Wood Development (Murroe Community Council)

Improvement of Sightlines at L1127 / L5021 (Liscreagh)

Forest View, Kilfinnane Greenway Tarmac 
Forest View Concrete footpath

Murroe Pitch and Putt improvement

Councillor E Ryan

Knockaney    Improve surface at Knockaney junction and extend footpaths


